
Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250030
Name: PATIL

SHREYAS
RAKESH
SHRADDHA

Roll No: APA251001
Seat Number: AP261046

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Theory of Literature: Part I - 35 - - - - -
Applied Criticism Part 1 - 32 - - - - -
Linguistics Part I - 35 - - - - -
History of Modern Marathi Literature: katha - 17 - - - - -
Gramin Sahitya - 34 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 37 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250093
Name: BHAYAJE

SHRIDIP
TUKARAM
SAMPADA

Roll No: APA251002
Seat Number: AP261045

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Theory of Literature: Part I - 33 - - - - -
Applied Criticism Part 1 - 35 - - - - -
Linguistics Part I - 35 - - - - -
History of Modern Marathi Literature: katha - 16 - - - - -
Gramin Sahitya - 34 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 33 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250103
Name: PHAGARE

HARSH
SHRIKANT
CHHAYA

Roll No: APA251003
Seat Number: AP261047

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Theory of Literature: Part I - 34 - - - - -
Applied Criticism Part 1 - 35 - - - - -
Linguistics Part I - 35 - - - - -
History of Modern Marathi Literature: katha - 16 - - - - -
Gramin Sahitya - 32 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 30 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P254031
Name: /VIBHUTE

SAYALI
SANJAY
GEETA

Roll No: APA251004
Seat Number: AP261044

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Theory of Literature: Part I - 16 - - - - -
Applied Criticism Part 1 - 16 - - - - -
Linguistics Part I - 24 - - - - -
History of Modern Marathi Literature: katha - 14 - - - - -
Gramin Sahitya - 28 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 25 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P254107
Name: SANGARE

MANASVI
SANJAY
SANJANA

Roll No: APA251005
Seat Number: AP261048

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Theory of Literature: Part I - 32 - - - - -
Applied Criticism Part 1 - 31 - - - - -
Linguistics Part I - 34 - - - - -
History of Modern Marathi Literature: katha - 14 - - - - -
Gramin Sahitya - 27 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250041
Name: /RAJWADKAR

RUHINA
IQBAL
PARVIN

Roll No: APA252001
Seat Number: AP262027

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

English Poetry from Chaucer to the Present - 34 - - - - -
Literary Criticism - 34 - - - - -
Language: Basic Concepts and Theories - 35 - - - - -
Genre Study : Non-Fictional Prose - 17 - - - - -
Author Study: Shakespeare - 34 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 34 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253922
Name: /KADRI

RIDA
SAYYAD
NISAR
NAZNEEN

Roll No: APA252002
Seat Number: AP262026

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

English Poetry from Chaucer to the Present - 30 - - - - -
Literary Criticism - 32 - - - - -
Language: Basic Concepts and Theories - 35 - - - - -
Genre Study : Non-Fictional Prose - 15 - - - - -
Author Study: Shakespeare - 30 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 28 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P254145
Name: /SADALAGE

RASHMI
SHIVSHANKAR
RAJESHWARI

Roll No: APA252003
Seat Number: AP262028

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

English Poetry from Chaucer to the Present - 30 - - - - -
Literary Criticism - 30 - - - - -
Language: Basic Concepts and Theories - 32 - - - - -
Genre Study : Non-Fictional Prose - 14 - - - - -
Author Study: Shakespeare - 29 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 28 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250029
Name: SAWANT

VIRAJ
RAMESH
ANAGHA

Roll No: APA253001
Seat Number: AP263040

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

History of Hindi Literature- I - 34 - - - - -
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I - 37 - - - - -
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I - 37 - - - - -
Media Writing- I - 18 - - - - -
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I - 34 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 37 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250144
Name: /THAKUR

AFRA
AKBAR
ANISA

Roll No: APA253002
Seat Number: AP263035

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

History of Hindi Literature- I - 31 - - - - -
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I - 36 - - - - -
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I - 32 - - - - -
Media Writing- I - 17 - - - - -
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I - 32 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250001
Name: KAMBLE

ROHAN
RAVIUDAY
AVANTIKA

Roll No: APA253003
Seat Number: AP263038

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

History of Hindi Literature- I - 34 - - - - -
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I - 37 - - - - -
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I - 34 - - - - -
Media Writing- I - 18 - - - - -
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I - 34 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 34 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250170
Name: /SHRINATH

VAISHNAVI
MUKUND
VIMAL

Roll No: APA253004
Seat Number: AP263033

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

History of Hindi Literature- I - 34 - - - - -
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I - 36 - - - - -
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I - 37 - - - - -
Media Writing- I - 17 - - - - -
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I - 34 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 37 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250155
Name: /MUKADAM

SOBIYA
SHOUKAT
ZAIBA

Roll No: APA253005
Seat Number: AP263032

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

History of Hindi Literature- I - 31 - - - - -
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I - 33 - - - - -
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I - 32 - - - - -
Media Writing- I - 18 - - - - -
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I - 31 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250122
Name: NAGVEKAR

VAIBHAV
SANTOSH
SAMITA

Roll No: APA253006
Seat Number: AP263039

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

History of Hindi Literature- I - 34 - - - - -
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I - 34 - - - - -
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I - 34 - - - - -
Media Writing- I - 18 - - - - -
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I - 34 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 34 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250129
Name: /KOLHATKAR

PANKAJA
NILESH
NEHA

Roll No: APA253007
Seat Number: AP263031

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

History of Hindi Literature- I - 33 - - - - -
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I - 33 - - - - -
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I - 34 - - - - -
Media Writing- I - 19 - - - - -
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I - 32 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 34 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253758
Name: KAMBLE

NIRWAN
MILIND
MANALI

Roll No: APA253008
Seat Number: AP263037

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

History of Hindi Literature- I - 30 - - - - -
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I - 33 - - - - -
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I - 30 - - - - -
Media Writing- I - 18 - - - - -
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I - 26 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253920
Name: /JOSHI

ANKITA
SANJAY
SANJIVANI

Roll No: APA253009
Seat Number: AP263030

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

History of Hindi Literature- I - 30 - - - - -
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I - 35 - - - - -
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I - 32 - - - - -
Media Writing- I - 18 - - - - -
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I - 30 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P254020
Name: JADHAV

DEEP
ANAND
SANGITA

Roll No: APA253010
Seat Number: AP263036

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

History of Hindi Literature- I - 30 - - - - -
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I - 35 - - - - -
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I - 32 - - - - -
Media Writing- I - 17 - - - - -
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I - 25 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 34 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253934
Name: /BHATKAR

AKSHAYA
SARVESH
RESHMA

Roll No: APA253011
Seat Number: AP263029

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

History of Hindi Literature- I - 32 - - - - -
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I - 36 - - - - -
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I - 32 - - - - -
Media Writing- I - 19 - - - - -
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I - 32 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P254165
Name: /TAMBE

PRADNYA
PRADIP
PRANALI

Roll No: APA253012
Seat Number: AP263034

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

History of Hindi Literature- I - 29 - - - - -
Poetics and Literary Criticism- I - 36 - - - - -
Linguistics and Hindi Language- I - 30 - - - - -
Media Writing- I - 18 - - - - -
Ancient and Medieval Poetry- I - 29 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250094
Name: /BHAT

AKSHARA
SANDIP
SHUBHADA

Roll No: APA254002
Seat Number: AP264049

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Sanskrit Grammar and Writing Skills - 35 - - - - -
Classical and Modern Sanskrit Literature - 26 - - - - -
Ancient Indian Philosophical Systems - 33 - - - - -
Ancient Indian Jurisprudence - 17 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 30 - - - - -
Vyakarana – Vyakarana Darshana - 32 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250152
Name: /KALE

MEERA
ARVIND
MADHURI

Roll No: APA254003
Seat Number: AP264051

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Sanskrit Grammar and Writing Skills - 34 - - - - -
Classical and Modern Sanskrit Literature - 32 - - - - -
Ancient Indian Philosophical Systems - 31 - - - - -
Ancient Indian Jurisprudence - 18 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 36 - - - - -
Vyakarana – Vyakarana Darshana - 34 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250096
Name: /JOGALEKAR

KALPAJA
PRABHAKAR
ANAGHA

Roll No: APA254004
Seat Number: AP264050

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Sanskrit Grammar and Writing Skills - 39 - - - - -
Classical and Modern Sanskrit Literature - 32 - - - - -
Ancient Indian Philosophical Systems - 34 - - - - -
Ancient Indian Jurisprudence - 18 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 36 - - - - -
Vyakarana – Vyakarana Darshana - 35 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250147
Name: /NATEKAR

MANASWI
MUKUNDRAJ
MITALI

Roll No: APA254005
Seat Number: AP264052

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Sanskrit Grammar and Writing Skills - 38 - - - - -
Classical and Modern Sanskrit Literature - 30 - - - - -
Ancient Indian Philosophical Systems - 36 - - - - -
Ancient Indian Jurisprudence - 17 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 37 - - - - -
Vyakarana – Vyakarana Darshana - 36 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250107
Name: /BIRJE

AVANTIKA
SUNIL
GAYATRI

Roll No: APA255001
Seat Number: AP265001

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 36 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 36 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 36 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 18 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 36 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 36 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250128
Name: /HITNALI

SIMRAN
ABDULRAHEMAN
MUMTAJ

Roll No: APA255002
Seat Number: AP265007

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 36 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 37 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 36 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 18 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 37 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 37 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250261
Name: KAMBLE

ROHAN
DIPAK
MAYA

Roll No: APA255003
Seat Number: AP265023

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 35 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 17 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 35 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 35 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250145
Name: /MAYEKAR

DIKSHA
DILIP
DEEPALI

Roll No: APA255004
Seat Number: AP265015

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 35 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 36 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 18 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 35 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 36 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250127
Name: /KULABKAR

PRANOTI
SURESH
PAYAL

Roll No: APA255005
Seat Number: AP265012

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 30 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 31 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 30 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 15 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 30 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250291
Name: /REWALE

SHRUTI
SURESH
SUSHAMA

Roll No: APA255006
Seat Number: AP265019

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 35 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 17 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 36 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 36 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P252855
Name: /PATIL

VAISHNAVI
DILIP
VIDYA

Roll No: APA255007
Seat Number: AP265017

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 36 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 17 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 36 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 35 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253699
Name: /MAHABAL

SAMPADA
VIVEK
CHITRA

Roll No: APA255008
Seat Number: AP265014

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 36 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 17 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 35 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 35 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253789
Name: /GHAWALI

PAYAL
SANDIP
SAMIKSHA

Roll No: APA255009
Seat Number: AP265005

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 34 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 34 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 16 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 35 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 35 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253810
Name: /MOHITE

NEHA
SURESH
SUREKHA

Roll No: APA255010
Seat Number: AP265016

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 30 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 31 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 30 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 15 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 31 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253809
Name: /GAMARE

SAYALI
SANTOSH
SANGITA

Roll No: APA255011
Seat Number: AP265003

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 31 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 30 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 30 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 15 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 30 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250154
Name: /GOGATE

POOJA
SANJAY
SHILPA

Roll No: APA255012
Seat Number: AP265006

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 35 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 18 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 36 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 35 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253840
Name: /JADHAV

RUTUJA
SHRIKRUSHNA
NILAM

Roll No: APA255013
Seat Number: AP265009

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 35 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 36 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 18 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 36 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 36 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253806
Name: /KAMBLE

SHRUTI
SUDHAKAR
SUSHMA

Roll No: APA255014
Seat Number: AP265010

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 30 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 31 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 31 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 15 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 31 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253783
Name: PRASADE

OMKAR
ASHOK
AJITA

Roll No: APA255015
Seat Number: AP265024

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 22 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 22 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 23 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 14 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 23 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 22 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253872
Name: SHINDE

VAIBHAV
VISHNU
VAISHALI

Roll No: APA255016
Seat Number: AP265025

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 26 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 27 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 26 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 14 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 26 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 26 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253880
Name: /GAWADE

SIDDHI
SHAMSUNDAR
SHUBHANGI

Roll No: APA255017
Seat Number: AP265004

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 35 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 36 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 36 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 18 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 36 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 36 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253930
Name: /KULE

CHINMAYI
RAVINDRA
RASHMI

Roll No: APA255018
Seat Number: AP265013

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 30 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 31 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 32 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 14 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 32 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 32 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253931
Name: /CHALKE

MANASI
DILIP
DIPIKA

Roll No: APA255019
Seat Number: AP265002

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 31 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 30 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 31 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 14 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 31 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 31 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253929
Name: /JADHAV

MANASI
MAHADEV
PRIYANKA

Roll No: APA255020
Seat Number: AP265008

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 30 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 30 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 31 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 15 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 32 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 31 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253932
Name: JADHAV

SANGHARSH
PRAVIN
PALLAVI

Roll No: APA255021
Seat Number: AP265022

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 30 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 30 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 31 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 15 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 30 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 30 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P254076
Name: /PAWARA

BHAGYASHRI
RATILAL
DURGA

Roll No: APA255022
Seat Number: AP265018

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 36 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 36 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 36 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 18 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 35 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 35 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P254182
Name: /KHETALE

SHRADDHA
SUNIL
SUNITA

Roll No: APA255023
Seat Number: AP265011

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 30 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 30 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 31 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 14 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 31 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 31 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P254208
Name: /SALVI

RIDDHI
JANARDAN
SMITA

Roll No: APA255024
Seat Number: AP265020

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 35 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 36 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 35 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 17 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 35 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 35 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P254213
Name: /SAWANT

PRADNYA
PRAKASH
SHILPA

Roll No: APA255025
Seat Number: AP265021

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Microeconomics-I - 31 - - - - -
Macroeconomics-I - 32 - - - - -
Economics of Growth and Development - 30 - - - - -
Economics of Tourism - 14 - - - - -
Economics of Labour Market - 30 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 31 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250135
Name: /ABHYANKAR

ARYA
ANAND
ANUJA

Roll No: APA256001
Seat Number: AP266053

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Classical Sociological Theory - 37 - - - - -
Perspectives On Indian Society - 38 - - - - -
Sociology Of Globalization - 38 - - - - -
Indian Society: Issues And Challenges - 18 - - - - -
Sociology Of Tribes - 36 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 35 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P250118
Name: /PAWAR

SANHITA
DILIP
JYOTI

Roll No: APA256002
Seat Number: AP266055

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Classical Sociological Theory - 37 - - - - -
Perspectives On Indian Society - 36 - - - - -
Sociology Of Globalization - 36 - - - - -
Indian Society: Issues And Challenges - 16 - - - - -
Sociology Of Tribes - 34 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 34 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253054
Name: BOTAKE

KALPESH
KESHAV
KAVITA

Roll No: APA256003
Seat Number: AP266056

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Classical Sociological Theory - 30 - - - - -
Perspectives On Indian Society - 34 - - - - -
Sociology Of Globalization - 33 - - - - -
Indian Society: Issues And Challenges - 12 - - - - -
Sociology Of Tribes - 32 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 36 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P253594
Name: KAJREKAR

SHREYAS
CHANDRASHEKHAR
SARIKA

Roll No: APA256004
Seat Number: AP266057

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Classical Sociological Theory - 31 - - - - -
Perspectives On Indian Society - 33 - - - - -
Sociology Of Globalization - 34 - - - - -
Indian Society: Issues And Challenges - 14 - - - - -
Sociology Of Tribes - 34 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P254108
Name: /JADHAV

POOJA
SURESH
VIDYA

Roll No: APA256005
Seat Number: AP266054

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Classical Sociological Theory - 35 - - - - -
Perspectives On Indian Society - 38 - - - - -
Sociology Of Globalization - 38 - - - - -
Indian Society: Issues And Challenges - 15 - - - - -
Sociology Of Tribes - 34 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 36 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P254149
Name: PARANJAPE

PRATHMESH
SHRIPAD
SHRUTI

Roll No: APA256006
Seat Number: AP266058

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Classical Sociological Theory - 30 - - - - -
Perspectives On Indian Society - 33 - - - - -
Sociology Of Globalization - 33 - - - - -
Indian Society: Issues And Challenges - 13 - - - - -
Sociology Of Tribes - 34 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 32 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: P254078
Name: SHIRDHANKAR

SHIVAM
VIJAY
VISHAKHA

Roll No: APA256007
Seat Number: AP266059

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Classical Sociological Theory - 27 - - - - -
Perspectives On Indian Society - 30 - - - - -
Sociology Of Globalization - 31 - - - - -
Indian Society: Issues And Challenges - 12 - - - - -
Sociology Of Tribes - 32 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 34 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: P250042
Name: /TENDULKAR

RIDDHI
RAVINDRA
RUCHITA

Roll No: APA257001
Seat Number: AP267042

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Philosophy of History - 37 - - - - -
Social, Economic andAdministrativeHistory of Early India (up to 1000
CE)

- 33 - - - - -

Social, Economic and Administrative History of Medieval India (1200
CE – 1700 CE)

- 17 - - - - -

An Introduction to Archaeology - 15 - - - - -
Milestones in World History (1757 CE - 1945 CE) - 35 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 35 - - - - -

19



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MA-Part1-SemesterI-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: P253990
Name: MUSADKAR

SAHIL
GAJANAN
VAISHALI

Roll No: APA257002
Seat Number: AP267043

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Philosophy of History - 36 - - - - -
Social, Economic andAdministrativeHistory of Early India (up to 1000
CE)

- 32 - - - - -

Social, Economic and Administrative History of Medieval India (1200
CE – 1700 CE)

- 16 - - - - -

An Introduction to Archaeology - 16 - - - - -
Milestones in World History (1757 CE - 1945 CE) - 34 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 34 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: P254095
Name: /TAMBE

SEJAL
SHYAM
SHILPA

Roll No: APA257003
Seat Number: AP267041

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Philosophy of History - 32 - - - - -
Social, Economic andAdministrativeHistory of Early India (up to 1000
CE)

- 30 - - - - -

Social, Economic and Administrative History of Medieval India (1200
CE – 1700 CE)

- 14 - - - - -

An Introduction to Archaeology - 16 - - - - -
Milestones in World History (1757 CE - 1945 CE) - 33 - - - - -
Research Methodology - 36 - - - - -
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